
 
2018 - 2019 EUREKA/BOWDLE PATRIOTS 

JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 
 
Thursday Nov 8  Ipswich   Bowdle  5:00 PM 
  
Tuesday Nov 13  Leola/Frederick  Leola   4:00 PM 
 
Thursday Nov 15  Potter County   Bowdle  5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday Nov 27  Warner    Bowdle  5:00 PM 
 
Thursday Nov 29  Herreid/Selby Area  Herreid  5:00 PM 
 
Saturday Dec 1  YTC Tourney   Bowdle  TBA 
 
Monday Dec 3  Leola/Frederick  Eureka   4:00 PM 
 
Saturday Dec 8  Ipswich Tourney  Ipswich  TBA 
 
Tuesday Dec 11  Potter County   Hoven   5:00 PM 
 
Saturday Dec 15  Faulkton Tourney  Faulkton  TBA 
 
Thursday Dec 20  Strasburg/Zeeland  Eureka   5:15 PM 
 
Saturday Jan 5  Faulkton   Faulkton  11:30 AM 


